C
ya
n
Pl
at
e
 M
ag

Xenon Beacons
accessories:
A range of accessories is available for both beacons.
Please see separate Accessories Leaflet.
lens colours:
Clear, Amber, Red, Blue or Green.
Fire SecurityIndustrial
High voltage transient and
polarity reversal protection fitted.
CE - Complies with EMC Directive
89/336/EEC and Low Voltage
Directive 73/23/EEC, where
appropriate.
MODEL VOLTAGE VOLTAGE POWER CURRENT CONSUMPTION (mA) FLASH
RANGE OUTPUT @6V @12V @24V @50V @100V RATE
LP1X12/0.5 12 10 - 15 Vdc 0.5W - 50 - - - 60/MIN
LP1XMV/0.5 MULTI 10 - 100 Vdc 0.5W - 60 37 30 20 60/MIN
20 - 72 Vac
LP1X06/1 6 4.7 - 7.5 Vdc 1W 240 - - - - 60/MIN
LP1X12/1 12 10 - 15 Vdc 1W - 115 - - - 60/MIN
LP1X24/1 24 20 - 30 Vdc 1W - - 55 - - 60/MIN
LP1XMV/1 MULTI 10 - 100 Vdc 1W - 112 63 50 29 60/MIN
20 - 72 Vac
LP1X12/2 12 10-15 Vdc 2W - 220 - - - 60/MIN
LP1X24/2 24 20 - 30 Vdc 2W - - 110 - - 60/MIN
LP1X24/2ac 24ac 20 - 30 Vac 2W - - 100 - - 60/MIN
LP1X50/2 50 40 - 55 Vdc 2W - - - 55 - 60/MIN
LP1X110/2ac 110ac 90 - 125 Vac 2W - - - - - 60/MIN
LP1X230/2ac 230ac 207 - 253 Vac 2W - - - - - 60/MIN
LP4XMV/2 MULTI 10 - 100 Vdc 2W - 130 95 83 37 75/MIN
20 - 72 Vac
LP3X12/5 Sync 12 10 - 15 Vdc 5W - 360 - - - 90/MIN
LP3X24/5 Sync 24 20 - 30 Vdc 5W - - 160 - - 90/MIN
LP4XMV/5 MULTI 10 - 100 Vdc 5W - 250 200 112 60 75/MIN
20 - 72 Vac
technical specification - LT series:
MODEL VOLTAGE VOLTAGE POWER CURRENT CONSUMPTION (mA) FLASH
RANGE OUTPUT @6V @12V @24V @50V @100V RATE
LT4XMV/2 MULTI 10 - 100 Vdc 2W - 130 95 83 37 75/MIN
20 - 72 Vac
LT2X06/5 6 4 - 7 Vdc 5W 1000 - - - - 120/MIN
LT3X12/5 12 10 - 15 Vdc 5W - 360 - - - 90/MIN
LT3X24/5 24 20 - 30 Vdc 5W - - 160 - - 90/MIN
LT2X50/5 50 40 - 60 Vdc 5W - - - 100 - 120/MIN
LT3X110/5ac 110ac 90 - 125 Vac 5W - - - - - 90/MIN
LT3X230/5ac 230ac 207 - 253 Vdc 5W - - - - - 90/MIN
LT4XMV/5 MULTI 10 - 100 Vdc 5W - 255 190 112 70 75/MIN
20 - 72 Vac
Low current consumption
Available in 6, 12, 24, 50, 110 and 230V versions